
Save the Date! 
  Thousand Islands Land Trust  2022 Treks & Events

Events

Friday, March 4
Winter Gathering

Fundraiser



Friday, June 10
Zenda Community
 Picnic & Volunteer

Recognition 



Saturday, July 16
Summer Gathering

Fundraiser



Saturday, July 30
Rivergate Trestle

Restoration Grand
Opening



Thursday, Aug. 18

Major Donor
Appreciation Event




Toddies on the Trail
Wild Wednesday: Winter Storytime
Stars & S'mores
Wild Wednesday: Animal Storytime  
Winter Wander Trek
Wild Wednesday: Maple Sugaring
Common Tern Grid Installation
Wild Wednesday: Birds of a Feather
9th Annual "For the Trees" Arbor Day 
Warbler Walk
Spring Stewardship Day
Wild Wednesday: Signs of Spring
5th Annual Mutt Strut
Summer Walking Meditation
Summer Yoga
Annual Loon Census
Chippewa Bay Kayak
"Ichthyologist for a Day" KidsTrek
Moonlight Kayak 
"Harmony with the Land" KidsCamp
Common Tern Grid Removal
Annual Birkhead Lecture
Zenda Family Movie Night
Fall Walking Meditation
Fall Stewardship Day
Fall Foliage Hike
Fall Yoga
Veterans Day Hike
Ice Hike

Thurs, 1/20
Weds, 1/26
Fri, 2/18
Weds, 2/23
Sat, 3/26      
Weds, 3/30       
Tues, 4/19
Weds, 4/27         
Sat, 4/30  
Sat, 5/14       
Sat, 5/21          
Weds, 5/25      
Sat, 6/18        
Tues, 6/21         
Fri, 7/8   
Sat, 7/16       
Tues, 7/19           
Weds, 8/2          
Tues, 8/9
Fri, 8/12    
Tues, 8/23               
Thurs, 8/25  
Fri, Sept 9
Weds, Sept 21
Sat, Sept 24
Fri, Oct 14
Sat, Oct 22
Fri, Nov 11
Sat, Dec 10       

with River Yoga 

with Kripalu Yoga 

with Kripalu Yoga 

with Riverbay Adventure Inn

with River Yoga 

with IRLC 
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